
図 面 名

所  在

作成年月日

縮 尺丈  量  図 1 / 

大洲市白滝

平成20年9月10日

200

座 標 求 積 表

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

BN7-1 64733.727 -90092.122 -79601.355727 1.21
BN7 64733.586 -90093.324 28693.195784 1.52

BN6 64733.408 -90094.838 24256.050110 1.17
BN5 64733.316 -90095.999 2565.246831 2.39

BN4 64733.380 -90098.388 -35729.694937 3.97
BN3 64733.713 -90102.340 -35980.993955 0.64

BN1 64733.779 -90102.977 -25793.823784 2.14
BN1-1 64733.999 -90105.101 47479.704905 0.75

81 64733.252 -90105.031 130396.462466 9.78
53 64732.552 -90095.281 49552.404550 1.76

54 64732.702 -90093.531 -105820.041952 1.74
倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

17.154292

8.5771458
8.57

2.59

甲126-14

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

K1 64735.483 -90105.239 1492936.301616 1.49
BN1-1 64733.999 -90105.101 153544.485535 2.14

BN1 64733.779 -90102.977 25793.823784 0.64
BN3 64733.713 -90102.340 35980.993955 3.97

BN4 64733.380 -90098.388 35729.694937 2.39
BN5 64733.316 -90095.999 -2565.246831 1.17

BN6 64733.408 -90094.838 -24256.050110 1.52
BN7 64733.586 -90093.324 -28693.195784 1.21

BN7-1 64733.727 -90092.122 -28509.190953 0.30
55 64733.902 -90091.881 -137429.974768 1.35

56 64735.252 -90091.981 -256762.145850 1.68
57 64736.752 -90091.231 -193696.146650 6.83

58 64737.402 -90084.431 -333312.394700 3.76
59 64740.452 -90082.231 -1634091.670340 15.18

60 64755.542 -90083.881 -1188206.390390 9.30
61 64753.642 -90092.981 224781.220823 3.89

K4 64753.047 -90096.828 243830.128113 10.55
K3 64750.936 -90107.167 223379.357485 1.29

K2 64750.568 -90108.404 1392417.339534 15.41
倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

870.939405

435.4697027
435.46

131.72

甲126-6

合　計 444.0468485

1.21

1.52
1.172.39

3.97
2.14

9.78
1.76 1.
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